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ECNREVISIONREV BY DATE

NOTICE TO PERSONS RECEIVING THIS DRAWING:

DIRECT  WRITTEN  PERMISSION  FROM ADALET-PLM  TO THE USER.

     ADALET-PLM  CLAIMS PROPRIETARY  RIGHTS  IN THE MATERIAL
DISCLOSED  HEREON.   THIS DRAWING  IS ISSUED  IN  CONFIDENCE
FOR ENGINEERING INFORMATION ONLY AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED
OR USED  TO MANUFACTURE  ANYTHING  SHOWN HEREON  WITHOUT

FILLET RADII .03"

NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
GAGING FOR THREADED HOLES

EDGE BREAK .005"-.015" R. or 45°

NPSM E-24-1.0
NPT E-21-2.6

ANGLES ± 0°-30'

CAT NO

FINISH

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

FILLET OR CORNER RADII 1/8"

CAST TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS

MACHINE TOLERANCES ON DIMEN-
SIONS NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

.XXX ± .010"

FRAC ±1/16"
ANGLES ± 1°

.XX ± .03"

DRAFT 1 1/2°
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(OPTIONAL INSERT TYPES
AND SIZES AVAILABLE)

1.
48

38
m

m
1.48
38mm

INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL
BOX GROUND STUD AND
HARDWARE PROVIDED

5.
81

14
8m

m

GLAND PLATE
SIDE B

5.81
148mm

15
.9

4
40

5m
m

GLAND PLATE
SIDE C

10.00
254mm

GLAND PLATE
SIDE A

GLAND PLATE
SIDE D


